Budget Amendment Spreadsheet

ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL BUDGET INCREASE DECREASE REVISED BUDGET DEPARTMENT NAME
A9 8020 44046 Fees For Services $292,676 $175,000 $467,676 Economic Development
$0
$0
TOTAL APPROPRATIONS $175,000.00 $0.00
ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE REVISED BUDGET DEPARTMENT NAME
A4 1340 04962 Federal Stimulus $0 $175,000 $175,000 Management & Budget
TOTAL ESTIMATED REVENUES $0.00  $175,000.00
GRAND TOTALS $175,000.00 $175,000.00

Page 1



